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USDA HORSE PROTECTION PROGRAM
FOREIGN SUBSTANCE RESULTS

DATE

HORSE SHOW

HIO

TESTED

POSITIVE

PENDING

NEGATIVE

SUBSTANCES FOUND

4/5/2008

Assaociation of Northwest Arkansas Riding
Clubs Gaited Horse Show

NONE

10

0

0

10

NONE
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